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Diversity Recruitment Links 
 

General Diversity Link 

ABILITY Jobs www.abilityjobs.com 

ABILITY Magazine www.abilitymagazine.com   

Academic Careers Online www.academiccareers.com    

Academic Diversity Search www.academicdiversitysearch.com 

American Association of University Women www.aauw.org  

Association of Black Women in Higher 
Education 

www.abwhe.org  

Association for Women in Science www.awis.org  

Black Perspective https://blackperspective.com 

The Chronicle of Higher Education https://chroniclevitae.com/job_search/new 

Diverse Issues in Higher Education www.diverseeducation.com   

Diversity Comm https://diversitycomm.net/black-community/ 

Diversity Employers www.blackcollegian.com/ 

Equal Opportunity Publications, Inc. www.eop.com  

Gold Sea – Asian American Daily www.goldsea.com   

HBCU Connect www.hbcuconnect.com  

Hispanic Association of Colleges and 
Universities 

www.hacu.net 

Hispanic Outlook in Higher Ed www.hispanicoutlook.com  

Hispanic Today https://hispanic-today.com/ 

Historically Black Colleges and Universities www.edonline.com/cq/hbcu/  

Humanities and Social Sciences Online www.h-net.org  

IM Diversity www.imdiversity.com/  

The Journal of Blacks in Higher Education www.jbhe.com/ 

Latinos in Higher Ed www.latinosinhighered.com  

LGBTQ+ Career Networks https://www.lgbtqcareernetwork.com/ 

National Org of Gay and Lesbian Scientists and 
Tech Professionals 

www.noglstp.org  

Nation Job www.nationjob.com/education  

Our Ability www.ourability.com  

Out Professionals www.outprofessionals.org  

Talent Ally https://talentally.com/ 

University Jobs www.universityjobs.com/ 

Veteran Recruiting www.veteranrecruiting.com/employers 

Vet Jobs www.vetjobs.com/emp-landing/  

Women for Hire www.womenforhire.com/  

Women in Higher Education www.wihe.com 

Workplace Diversity www.workplacediversity.com/ 
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Arabic  

American Association of Teachers of Arabic www.aataweb.org  

Linguistic Society of America https://www.lsadc.org/ 

  

ASL  

American Sign Language Teachers Association https://aslta.org/  

Linguistic Society of America https://www.lsadc.org/ 

  

Biology  

American Indian Science and Engineering 
Society 

https://aises.org/ 

American Society for Biochemistry & Molecular 
Biology 

www.asbmb.org/  

Society for Advancement of Native Americans & 
Chicanos in Science 

 https://www.sacnas.org/ 

The Gem Consortium www.gemfellowship.org/  

  

Business  

American Assembly of Collegiate Schools of 
Business 

www.aacsb.edu/  

American Marketing Association www.ama.org  

Association of Latino Professionals for America www.alpfa.org  

Consortium for Graduate Study in Management www.cgsm.org/  

Indiana University Kelley School of Business www.kelley.iu.edu/  

National Association of Black Accountants, Inc. www.nabainc.org/  

National Black MBA Association www.nbmbaa.org/  

National Economic Association www.neaecon.org/  

  

Chemistry  

American Chemical Society www.acs.org  

American Indian Science & Engineering Society https://aises.org/ 

Assoc. for Diagnostics & Laboratory Medicine https://www.myadlm.org/ 

Society for Advancement of Native Americans 
and Chicanos in Science 

https://www.sacnas.org/ 

  

Communications  

Association for Women in Communications https://womcom.org/ 

International Communication Association www.icahdq.org  

National Communication Association www.natcom.org  
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Computer Science and IT  

Black Data Processing Associates www.bdpa.org  

Association for Women in Computing www.awc-hq.org 

  

Criminal Justice  

Academy of Criminal Justice Sciences www.acjs.org  

National Association of Blacks in Criminal Justice www.nabcj.org  

National Criminal Justice Association www.ncja.org  

  

English/Writing  

Asian American Journalists Association www.aaja.org  

Association for Education Journalism and Mass 
Communication 

www.aejmc.org  

Association of LGBTQ Journalists www.nlgja.org  

Association of Teachers of Technical Writing www.attw.org  

Association for Women in Communications https://womcom.org/ 

Indigenous Journalists Association https://indigenousjournalists.org/ 

Journalism Education Association www.jea.org  

Linguistic List www.linguistlist.org  

Linguistic Society of American https://www.lsadc.org/  

National Association for Multi-Ethnicity in 
Communications 

www.namic.com  

National Hispanic Media Coalition www.nhmc.org  

New York Women in Communications www.nywici.org  

  

Fine Arts/Theatre Arts  

College Art Association www.collegeart.org  

National Art Education Association www.arteducators.org  

National Conference of Artists www.ncamich.org  

National Association of Schools of Dance https://nasd.arts-accredit.org/  

Women’s Caucus for Art www.nationalwca.org  

  

French  

American Association of Teachers of French http://www.frenchteachers.org/  

Linguistic Society of America www.linguisticsociety.org  
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Geology  

American Association of Petroleum Geologists www.aapg.org  

Association for Women Geoscientists www.awg.org  

Association of Environmental & Engineering 
Geologists 

www.aegweb.org  

American Institute of Professional Geologists www.aipg.org  

Geology Society of America www.geosociety.org  

  

German  

American Association of Teachers of German www.aatg.org  

Linguistic Society of America https://www.lsadc.org/ 

  

History  

African American Intellectual Historical Society http://www.aaihs.org/  

American Historical Association www.historians.org  

National Council for History Education https://ncheteach.org/ 

  

Mathematics  

American Mathematical Society www.ams.org  

Black Women in Mathematics www.math.buffalo.edu/mad/wmad0.html  

CAARMS www.math.buffalo.edu/mad/CAARMS/CAARMS-

index.html  

Mathematicians of the African Diaspora www.math.buffalo.edu/mad/00.INDEXmad.html  

National Association of Mathematicians www.nam-math.org  

Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics www.siam.org  

Mathematical Association of America www.maa.org  

  

Nursing  

American Association of Colleges of Nursing https://www.aacnnursing.org/ 

American Nurses Association www.nursingworld.org  

Minority Nurse www.minoritynurse.com  

National Association of Hispanic Nurses www.nahnnet.org  

National Black Nurses Association www.nbna.org  

Nursing Center www.nursingcenter.com  
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Philosophy  

American Association of Philosophy Teachers www.philosophyteachers.org  

American Philosophical Association www.apaonline.org  

  

Physics  

American Association of Physics Teachers www.aapt.org  

American Institute of Physics www.aip.org  

American Physical Society www.aps.org  

National Society of Black Physicists www.nsbp.org  

Society for Advancement of Native Americans 
and Chicanos in Science 

https://www.sacnas.org/ 

  

Political Science  

American Political Science Association www.apsanet.org  

Latino Caucus for the American Political Science 
Association 

https://www.apsalatinocaucus.com/ 

  

Psychology  

American Psychological Association www.apa.org  

Association for Psychological Science www.psychologicalscience.org  

Asian American Psychological Association www.aapaonline.org  

Association of Black Psychologists https://abpsi.org/ 

International Association for Cross-Cultural 
Psychology 

www.iaccp.org  

Society for the Teaching of Psychology www.teachpsych.org  

Society of Indian Psychologists https://www.nativepsychs.org/ 

  

Spanish  

American Association of Teachers of Spanish 
and Portuguese 

www.aatsp.org  

Linguistic Society of America  https://www.lsadc.org/ 

  

Student Affairs  

American Academics and Higher Education www.aahe.org  

American Association of University Women www.aauw.org  

College Student Educators International www.myacpa.org  

Association on Higher Education and Disability www.ahead.org  
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